
COMM SW COR OF NE1/4 OF SW1/4, R
E 60 FT FOR POB, RUN N 962.14 FT
FT, S 965.96 FT, W 479.27 FT FT 

PANOZZO SEVIM/PANOZZO MARK SR
627 NW UNION PARK RD
WELLBORN, FL 32094

11-3S-15-00157-007

5000 IMPROVED AG
01

11315.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU
10/16/2023 SPF

01/24/2023 KS 10.01 11,523 81,090 2,523 9,000

STANDARD
3

40,696
10,900
90,090
63,119
21,025
42,094

HX HB 25,000
17,094

141,686
0

141,686

1498/641 9/05/2023 WD U I 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PANOZZO SEVIM

PANOZZO SEVIM

0953/1920 5/01/2002 WD P I 99 67,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DANIEL GROH

SEVIM PANOZZO
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14460 M H 125 08/28/1998

2003HX Base Yr

627 NW UNION PARK RD, WELLBORN

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur N/A 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,632 103.9000 62.34 101,739 1984 1995 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2003 Heated Area: 1152

BAS 1,152 100 1,152 28,726

FEP 175 85 149 3,716

FEP 325 85 276 6,882

FOP 48 35 17 424

FOP 108 35 38 948

1,808 1,632 40,696

BAS= W17 FEP= N7 FEP= N13 W25 S13 E25$ W25 S7 E25$ W31 S24
FOP= S6 E18 N6 W18$ E18 FOP= S6 E8 N6 W8$ E30 N24$.

BAS

17

31

24

18

30

24

FEP 7

25

7

25

FEP 13

25

13

25

FOP6

18

6

18

FOP6

8

6

8

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,200

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 100

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 200

5 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

6 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 1,200

10,900

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 2,523

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 81,090


